
Vendor Name Secretary of State ID 
Number

Sales Contact Name Email Address Phone Address

Ardham Technologies, Inc. 2603793 Nicole Abreu sales@ardham.com 505-872-9040 5411 Jefferson St NE, Suite 200, Albuquerque, NM 87109

Advanced Network Management (ANM) 2261777009 Colby Elliott Colby.elliott@anm.com 505-888-8822 4601 Columbine Ave NE; Albuquerque, NM 87113

CDW Government LLC 4252375 Ashley Diciurcio ashleyd@cdw.com 312-705-1878 230 N. Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills, IL 60061

ConvergeOne, Inc 2515823 David Agrodnia dagrodnia@convergeone.com 720-279-5821 8680 Concord Center Drive, Englewood, CO 80112

Custom Storage Inc. dba cStor 4795750 Tracy Skaramagos tracy.skaramagos@customstorage.com 480-760-2101 7975 N Hayden Rd Ste A105 Scottsdale AZ 85258

ePlus Technology 4539630 Mark Brady MBrady@ePlus.com 480 751 7401 13595 Dulles Technology Drive, Herndon, VA 20171

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 2297463 Dan Doehler dan.doehler@insight.com 602-635-2004 6820 S. Harl Ave., Tempe, AZ 85283

Mainline Information Systems, Inc 2106979 Doug Bench doug.bench@mainline.com 505-259-6080 1700 Summit Lake Dr., Tallahassee, FL 32317

SHI 10388 Lynn Farmer Lynn_Farmer@shi.com 602-515-9436 290 Davidson Avenue, Somerset, NJ 08873

Presidio (formerly Red Sky Solutions) 454360434 Don Shilliday don@redskysol.com 602-295-3804 11925 S 700 E, Draper, UT 84020 (corp HQ)


